
$ 13.25
$ 13.25
$ 13.25
$ 13.50
$ 12.95

Chicken
Seasoned Ground Beef
Carnitas (shredded pork)

Barbacoa (shredded beef)

Vegetarian (with guacamole)

Freshly made tortilla chips topped with a queso cheese sauce and your choice of 
pinto or vegetarian black beans, fresh salsa, sour cream, and your choice of meat:

$ 4.25
$ 5.00
$ 5.50

White corn tortilla chips made fresh daily.

Chips & Fresh Salsa
Chips & 3-Cheese Queso
Chips & Guacamole

$ 13.25
$ 7.30
$ 7.00

Santa Fe Burrito Salad
Pork Green Chile
Mexican Chicken Soup


