3-CHESE NACHOS

Freshly made tortilla chips topped with a queso cheese sauce and your choice of pinto or vegetarian black beans, fresh salsa, sour cream, and your choice of meat:

Chicken	\$13.25
Seasoned Ground Beef	\$13.25
Carnitas (shredded pork)	\$13.25
Barbacoa (shredded beef)	\$13.50
Vegetarian (with guacamole)	\$12.95

SPECIALIES SERVICES

Santa Fe Burrito Salad	\$13.25
Pork Green Chile	\$7.30
Mexican Chicken Soup	\$7.00

TORTILLA CHIPS

White corn tortilla chips made fresh daily.

Chips & Fresh Salsa	\$4.25
Chips & 3-Cheese Queso	\$5.00
Chips & Guacamole	\$5.50

